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Fillmore Central

Boone Central

Raymond Central

Logan View

David City

Wilber-Clatonia

Boys Town

Oakland-Craig

Malcolm

North Bend Central

Arlington

Grand Island Central Catholic
Johnson County Central
Humboldt-Table Rock-Steinauer
Southern

Louisville

157.0

139.0

121.0

120.0

115.5

105.0

90.0

71.0

64.0

61.0

60.0

38.0

38.0

27.0

24.0

22.0



