Team Scores

Printed on 02/11/2023 05:11 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Fillmore Central	157.0
2	Boone Central	139.0
3	Raymond Central	121.0
4	Logan View	120.0
5	David City	115.5
6	Wilber-Clatonia	105.0
7	Boys Town	90.0
8	Oakland-Craig	71.0
9	Malcolm	64.0
10	North Bend Central	61.0
11	Arlington	60.0
12	Grand Island Central Catholic	38.0
12	Johnson County Central	38.0
14	Humboldt-Table Rock-Steinauer	27.0
15	Southern	24.0
16	Louisville	22.0